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U N iy UUITVITUARY 59
UYARINT 10,896,360 3,187,400 14,083,760
Wuiau (Hhen1swlied) 2,727,360 0 2,727,360
Wuiau (Hhedsedn) 8,169,000 3,187,400 11,356,400
uAdUIIY 4,795,000 864,000 5,659,000
AMDULNIY 1,675,000 234,000 1,909,000
A ldaoy 1,665,000 400,000 2,065,000
GRPGH) 895,000 230,000 1,125,000
GREUGREBNTIGT 560,000 0 560,000
SIEN 48,000 21,500 69,500
AR 48,000 21,500 69,500
WYY 27,000 0 27,000
F8318dY 27,000 0 27,000
394 15,766,360 4,072,900 19,839,260
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U uusismaldnes  sudsanunedie

- AUNTINIANNEIU  walTauuassedu 59U
el SRR
UATIUITY 152,000 220,000 372,000
GRIEGRE 130,000 220,000 350,000
findan 22,000 0 22,000
UaSNUY 0 39,500 39,500
GREPRGIT] 0 39,500 39,500
JULTUANUY 15,000 0 15,000
WuganuU 15,000 0 15,000

334 167,000 259,500 426,500
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JUYAFINT 1,524,000 0 1,524,000
Wudiou (hedsedn) 1,524,000 0 1,524,000

JUANTIUIY 3,043,836 205,000 3,248,836
ANNDULNU 12,900 0 12,900
A ldaoy 850,300 130,000 980,300
AT3ER) 2,180,636 75,000 2,255,636

UAMU 126,100 0 126,100
GREPRGIT] 126,100 0 126,100

UURANYY 4,372,000 0 4,372,000
RugnnyuU 4,372,000 0 4,372,000

3734 9,065,936 205,000 9,270,936
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Wugnnyuy

U uUsusna lune?

NUAISITUHY
570,000
120,000
230,000
220,000
0
0
0
0

EXLEY 570,000
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TUVINTANFITUHY

LLE‘IZ\?']UG"Iﬁ'ﬁﬂJ?!‘Usu
340,000

0

340,000

0

580,000

580,000

300,000

300,000

1,220,000

EIPEY

910,000
120,000
570,000
220,000
580,000
580,000
300,000
300,000

1,790,000
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NUIANSLAZYUYY
WYAAINS 2,631,940
WuLaeu (Hheusean) 2,631,940
UATUIY 1,375,800
ANNBULNU 253,800
A laee 560,000
AT3ER) 557,000
GRGRA NI 5,000
UALY 150,000
ANMRULAz NS 150,000
JULTUYANYU 0
Wugnniuy 0

3734 4,157,740
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sulndauu 593

0 2,631,940

0 2,631,940

0 1,375,800

0 253,800

0 560,000

0 557,000

0 5,000
12,444,900 12,594,900
12,444,900 12,594,900
324,778 324,778
324,778 324,778
12,769,678 16,927,418
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830,000
830,000
240,000
240,000

1,070,000

1 1 'Vﬁj’] 1 6/7
IYIYAIUIULLASIUIIYINY

WFAUIARNUAY YN

9.NYIUAYY 3.g3189 5514

374

830,000
830,000
240,000
240,000

1,070,000
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U

UANTIUY
GRISEERH

UaY
RGEPRIV]

JULTUYANYY

KuganyU

LA USTUNIUNATS

U

JUNAN

JUNAN

91U

EIEY

91U

EIELY

UANILAL

UUNUINIT

650,000
650,000
499,000
499,000
30,000
30,000

1,179,000

JUNAIN

20,296,886
20,296,886

20,296,886
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Woedu
200,000
200,000
0
0
140,000
140,000

340,000

374
20,296,886

20,296,886

20,296,886

EIPEY

850,000
850,000
499,000
499,000
170,000
170,000

1,519,000
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